

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

THE PONDS SUB. STORM SEWER CLEANING AND VIDEOTAPING

RECORD OF BIDS

08-Dec-16

CONTRACTOR			<i>Elite Pipeline</i>		<i>United Resource</i>		<i>Advanced Rehab.</i>		<i>Corby Energy</i>		<i>Plummers Environ.</i>	
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	Mobilization, Max.	2,950.00	\$2,950.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
750	FT	Dr Structure Lead, Cleaning, 12"	2.50	\$1,875.00	\$3.90	\$2,925.00	\$5.00	\$3,750.00	\$10.00	\$7,500.00	\$0.50	\$375.00
1600	FT	Dr Structure Lead, Cleaning, 18"	3.25	\$5,200.00	\$7.69	\$12,304.00	\$6.00	\$9,600.00	\$10.00	\$16,000.00	\$10.00	\$16,000.00
150	FT	Dr Structure Lead, Cleaning, 24"	4.25	\$637.50	\$18.66	\$2,799.00	\$6.00	\$900.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00
650	FT	Video Tapaing Sewer and Culv Pipe	1.75	\$1,137.50	\$3.85	\$2,502.50	\$1.50	\$975.00	\$2.00	\$1,300.00	\$2.00	\$1,300.00
17	ES	Dr. Structure, Clening	225.00	\$3,825.00	\$153.00	\$2,601.00	\$500.00	\$8,500.00	\$100.00	\$1,700.00	\$200.00	\$3,400.00
1	LSUM	Traffic Regulator Control	990.00	\$990.00	\$1.00	\$1.00		\$0.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
1	LSUM	Minor Traf Devices	330.00	\$330.00	\$1.00	\$1.00		\$0.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
32	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	20.63	\$660.16		\$1.00		\$0.00	\$4.00	\$128.00	\$5.00	\$160.00
32	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	20.63	\$660.16		\$1.00		\$0.00	\$4.00	\$128.00	\$5.00	\$160.00
TOTAL			\$18,265.32		\$23,136.50		\$24,725.00		\$29,256.00		\$26,895.00	
CONTRACTOR			<i>National Power</i>									
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	Mobilization, Max.	7,500.00	\$7,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
750	FT	Dr Structure Lead, Cleaning, 12"	7.00	\$5,250.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1600	FT	Dr Structure Lead, Cleaning, 18"	8.00	\$12,800.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
150	FT	Dr Structure Lead, Cleaning, 24"	10.00	\$1,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
650	FT	Video Tapaing Sewer and Culv Pipe	5.00	\$3,250.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
17	ES	Dr. Structure, Clening	500.00	\$8,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	LSUM	Traffic Regulator Control	2,500.00	\$2,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	LSUM	Minor Traf Devices	5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
32	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	75.00	\$2,400.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
32	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	75.00	\$2,400.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
TOTAL			\$51,100.00		\$0.00							